
PRONTO PAGAMENTO MATERIAL DEPÓSITO
DATA 14/06/22 VALOR R$

S. INICIAL R$ 1.000,00

NR DATA NR N. FISCAL EMITENTE VALOR S. ATUAL
1 20/06/22 133 VICENZO PIERRE DA FONSECA R$ 19,90 R$ 980,10
2 20/06/22 93256 JOBEL R$ 149,70 R$ 830,40
3 28/06/22 164410 ROMARIO SIMÃO R$ 185,00 R$ 645,40
4 22/06/22 2310 CLIP PAPELARIA R$ 59,45 R$ 585,95
5 05/07/22 987 DEPOSITO IPIRANGA R$ 23,00 R$ 562,95
6 14/07/22 991 DEPOSITO IPIRANGA R$ 10,00 R$ 552,95
7 04/07/22 2157 MAGUILA PNEU R$ 24,00 R$ 528,95
8 19/07/22 3796 BAHIENSE R$ 53,00 R$ 475,95
9 25/07/22 7766 CASA MOTA R$ 91,50 R$ 384,45

10 26/07/22 9645 SYSTECH R$ 79,00 R$ 305,45
11 01/08/22 9668 SYSTECH R$ 84,90 R$ 220,55
12 01/08/22 13578 PAPELARIA CACHOEIRO R$ 59,90 R$ 160,65
13 04/08/22 9065 ELETROMAX R$ 10,65 R$ 150,00
14 12/08/22 320 G.B. PARAJARA R$ 150,00 R$ 0,00

TOTAL DAS NOTAS R$ 1.000,00
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